
 

Garden State Coalition of Schools/GSCS CALENDAR:  2012-13 Meeting Schedule 

(Unless otherwise noted, Trustee Board meetings are held at the East Brunswick Board of Education, 3:30 p.m.) 

 

Wed., July 11, 2012, 9:30 a.m.  Trustee Board meeting 

Wed., Sept. 19, 2012, 3:30 p.m.          Trustee Board meeting 

Thurs., Oct. 4, 2012   NJSDC-GSCS co-sponsor 2012 Leadership Conference,  

featuring futurist Glen Hiemstra:  Douglas Campus Center  

Tues., Oct. 30, 2012, 3:30 p.m.                  Trustee Board meeting 

Wed., Nov. 28, 2012, 3:30 p.m.  Trustee Board meeting 

Wed., Jan. 23, 2013, 3:30 p.m.  Trustee Board meeting 

Feb. 2012 location & date TBD  GSCS-NJSDC Annual Joint Symposium 

Wed., Feb. 27, 2012, 3:30 p.m.  Trustee Board meeting 

Wed., Mar. 20, 2013, 3:30 p.m.   Trustee Board meeting 

Wed. Apr. 24, 2013, 3:30 p.m.                  Trustee Board meeting 

Wed., May 29, 2013 9:00 a.m.   22nd GSCS Annual Meeting, The Forsgate Country Club 

 


